
From: Sheila Stahlberger <sstahlberger@seniorresourcesinc.org> 
To: 'Cheryl Smith'csmith@sces.org

'Doris Brumfield'Doris.Brumfield@BellSouth.com
Allison Pennaallison@hobbscpa.com
Ally Riversally@hobbscpa.com
Amber McLeod (E-mail)amcleod@lcrac.com
Angela Weathersbyweathersbya@rcgov. us
Angi Connorfccoaangi@truvista.net
Anne Marie Hansonanne.marie.hanson@bcbssc.com
Anne Shissiasashissias@seniorresourcesinc.org
Anwar Robertsonntransithelp@gmail.com
Sharpe, Aprilasharpe@regstaff.sc.gov
Athena Westerenawesteren@irf.state.sc.us
Allmon, Audreyaallmon@poynerspruill.com
Audrey Jonesajones@seniorresourcesinc.org
Livingston, Awanda YLivingstAY@dot.state.sc.us
Becky Derrickrsvpcoordinator@seniorresourcesinc.org
Ben Mauldinbmauldin@centralmidlands.org
Beverly Brandtbbrandt@seniorresourcesinc.org
Bob Beamerrbeamer@mindspring.com
Bob Masonrobert.mason@baml.com
Bonnie ShealyBSHEALY@ROBINSONLAW.COM
Bridget Winstonbwinston@seniorresourcesinc.org
Camille Bradford Huggcbhugg@yahoo.com
Cappy Boswellcappyboswell@bankNBSC.com
Caralytta Hawkschawks@seniorresourcesinc.org
Carmen Prestoncpreston@prestondesignsc.com
Carolyn Scottcscott@seniorresourcesinc.org
Christina Kellychristina@hobbscpa.com
Dale Welchdwelch@rcgov.us
Dan Kimdanielkim@richlandonline.com
David CoteDAVID.COTE@bcbssc.com
Debbie Kinderdkkinder1@gmail.com
Debora Lloyddlloyd@seniorresourcesinc.org
Derrick Starkderrick@miravistallc.com
Douglas Batesdbates@seniorresourcesinc.org
Ed BellEd.Bell@PalmettoHealth.org
Elaine Burtoneburton@saf.state.sc.us
Eve McCoyKemccoycpa@aol.com
Gregory Tuckergtucker809@gmail.com
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Help Deskhelpdesk@richlandonline.com
Iris Griffinigriffin@scana.com
James Barrettjbarrett@benefitcoordinators.com
Janet Claggettjclaggett@richlandonline.com
AULL, JEAN SJAULL@scana.com
Jennifer Derrickjderrick@seniorresourcesinc.org
Jennifer Derrickderrick2000@rocketmail.com
Jennifer Dixjdix@seniorresourcesinc.org
Jenny Swoffordccoa@mindspring.com
Jimmy and Patti Addisonjaddison@sc.rr.com
John Layjlay@ellislawhorne.com
Kathy Morelandkmoreland@thestate.com
Kenny BinghamKAB@scstatehouse.net
Kevin Stahlbergerkstahlberger@seniorresourcesinc.org
Kyle McCreekylemccree@bellsouth.net
Matthews, LaurieLMatthews@poynerspruill.com
Glover, Lavern PGIoverLP@dot.state.sc.us
Tucker, LibbyESTucker@ColonialLife.com
Lynda Christisonlchristison@lcrac.com
Lynn Stockmanlynn@nccoa.org
Mark Hocuttmark.hocutt@baml.com
Mary Wheetleywheetley@humboldt1 .com
Mee Ling Khor-Gouldmkgould@saf.sc.gov
Megan Stahlbergermstahlb@g.clemson.edu
Mekia Alstonmalston@seniorresourcesinc.org
Melanie Hollismhollis@seniorresourcesinc.org
MICHAEL STAHLBERGERmstahlberger@scana.com
Mike Malonemalone@mtslawfirm.com
Mitch Yellmyell@gwm.sc.edu
nancy browerncbrower@poynerspruill.com
Nikki SetzlerNGS@scsenate.org
Pam Dukespdukes@seniorresourcesinc.org
Gambill, PattiGambillPS@scdot.org
Paula Hightowerhightowr@dhhs.state.sc.us
Ray Sharperaysharpe@mysccta.com
Reggie Corleyreggiec@scottlaw.com
Reginald E. Simmonsrsimmons@centralmidlands.org
Robert DennydennyOOl @bellsouth.net
Sally Sherrinsherrin@lancastercouncilonaging.org
Johnson, Sam Psam@sampjohnson.com
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Donahue, ScottDonahueBS@dot.state.sc.us
SemmSease@aol.comSemmSease@aol.com
Sheila Stahlbergersri08@sc.rr.com
Sonya Johnsonsjohnson@seniorresourcesinc.org
Stahlberger Homemstahlberger@sc.rr.com
Stephanie Sears-Keenessears-keene@seniorresourcesinc.org
Sue Ballentinesballentine@seniorresourcesinc.org
Kane, Sueskane987@yahoo.com
Supportsupport@sabersite.com
Suzy Allredallred97@aol.com
Tommy PhelpsTPhelps@janpak.com
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Trina Cornelison Hometrinacornelison@hotmail.com

Date: 8/20/2014 10:13:53 AM 
Subject: New EMail Address

I wanted to share my new email address with you. It is sstahlberger@seniorresourcesinc.org 
Thanks,
Sheila

Sheila Stahlberger

Director of Finance and Administrative Operations

Senior Resources, Inc.
2817 Millwood Avenue
Columbia, SC 29205

Phone: 803.252.7734, Ext. 259

seniorresourcesinc.org

Find us on Facebook / Twitter / Linkedln

Confidentiality Notice: This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is 
addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is 
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the 
employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any 
dissemination, distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have 
received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message. Thank you.
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